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LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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SALE:1:1: LOT 10, UNIT 2, CARTER ACRES

000052338 Roof Replacement 6,100 02/14/2025

6461 SFR 47,000 10/05/1992

HX Base Yr

835 NW ORBISON DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,434 110.3860 123.63 300,915 1993 1993 5 0 0 32.00 63.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1955

BAS 1,955 100 1,955 152,269

FGR 546 55 300 23,366

FOP 224 30 67 5,218

FSP 280 40 112 8,724

3,005 2,434 189,576

BAS= W24 FSP= N14 W20 S14 E20$ W47 S14 FGR= S21 E26 N21W26$
E26 S21 E2 FOP= S8 E30 N8 W20 S2 W8 N2 W2$ E2 S2 E8 N2 E33
N35$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,620

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,362

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 40 15 600.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 672

10,754

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 4.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 26,650

2 0700 C MISC RES 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 32,500


